C

2019

MOUNTAIl\T/IIRE

@ SKIN: 63488 EBONY GREY MET.
@ A - 62976 DARK MAHOGANY PEARL
@ B - 64147 SALSA RED PEARL

@7 C - 54690 NEWMAR PEWTER MET.

3

UNIT: 904721
DEALER: North Trail RV
SPECIAL: 779

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

i

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 904721 - 2019 MOUNTAIN AIRE

Created 9/17/2018

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 63488 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.10 79.10f 316.4 316.4

EBONY GREY MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 47.13 126.23| 188.5 504.9

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 516.88 643.10| 2067.5 2572.4

BC201 DEEP BLACK 227.28 870.38] 909.1 3481.5

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 62976 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
DARK MAHOGANY PEARL, DARK  [por—— o ool | 343l Ti3es] 35|  asa¢
MAHOGANY PEARL MET BC200 __ |BLACK 442.13]  555.78] 1768.5] _ 2223.1

BC840 RED VIOLET 69.93 625.70f 279.7 2502.8

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 31.48 657.18| 125.9 2628.7

CB83L RED VIOLET PEARL 30.58 687.75| 122.3 2751.0

BC100 CLEAR 186.15 873.90( 744.6 3495.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 64147 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.73 80.73| 322.9 322.9

SALSA RED PEARL, SALSA RED PEARL MET [BC101 FLOP CONTROL 49.55 130.28| 198.2 521.1
BC105 WHITE 44.38 174.65| 177.5 698.6

BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 212.63 387.28| 850.5 1549.1

BC200 BLACK 46.78 434.05| 187.1 1736.2

BC805 RED OXIDE 41.58 475.63] 166.3 1902.5

BC821 DARK MAROON 410.08 885.70( 1640.3 3542.8

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 54690 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.55 79.55( 318.2 318.2

PEWTER MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.73 172.28| 370.9 689.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 335.35 507.63| 1341.4 2030.5

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 235.43 743.05( 941.7 2972.2

BC200 BLACK 77.95 821.00f 311.8 3284.0

BC250 BLUE BLACK 37.58 858.58| 150.3 3434.3

BC800 RED GOLD 16.80 875.38 67.2 3501.5




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 904721 - 2019 MOUNTAIN AIRE

Created 9/17/2018

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 63488 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 630.10 630.10| 2520.4 2520.4

EBONY GREY MET HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 136.35 766.45| 545.4 3065.8

HB203 DEEP BLACK 105.75 872.20f 423.0 3488.8

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 9.50 881.70 38.0 3526.8

HB780 RED GOLD 4.17 885.88 16.7 3543.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 72.90 958.78| 291.6 3835.1

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 62976 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
DARK MAHOGANY PEARL DARK 1 10re——peep e T aoss| sora] 5127
MAHOGANY PEARL MET HB870 MAGENTA 60.98]  841.53] 243.9] _ 3366.1

CB83L RED VIOLET PEARL 44.43 885.95| 177.7 3543.8

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 41.38 927.33] 165.5 3709.3

HB200 BLUE BLACK 20.65 947.98 82.6 3791.9

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 15.50 963.48 62.0 3853.9

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 64147 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HBO002 Step 1|HYDRO BASE 577.65 577.65| 2310.6 2310.6

SALSA RED PEARL, SALSA RED PEARL MET |HB990 Step 1|WHITE 423.13 1000.78| 1692.5 4003.1
HB250 Step 1|BLACK 101.73 1102.50f 406.9 4410.0

HB002 Step 2|HYDRO BASE 588.85 1691.35( 2355.4 6765.4

HB861 Step 2|MAROON 131.95 1823.30f 527.8 7293.2

HB88M Step JSUPER RUSSET PEARL 51.35 1874.65( 205.4 7498.6

HB870 Step 2| MAGENTA 35.65 1910.30f 142.6 7641.2

HB88L Step 2|RUSSET PEARL 23.08 1933.38 92.3 7733.5

HB250 Step 2|BLACK 17.78 1951.15 71.1 7804.6

HB999 Step 2|LOW STRENGTH WHITE 8.38 1959.53 33.5 7838.1

HBO090 Step 2|FLOP CONTROL 93.23 2052.75] 372.9 8211.0

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 54690 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 635.18 635.18| 2540.7 2540.7

PEWTER MET HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 122.93 758.10f 491.7 3032.4

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 88.45 846.55| 353.8 3386.2

HB203 DEEP BLACK 30.20 876.75| 120.8 3507.0

HB200 BLUE BLACK 22.68 899.43 90.7 3597.7

HB780 RED GOLD 10.78 910.20 43.1 3640.8

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.22 913.43 12.9 3653.7

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 53.93 967.35| 215.7 3869.4




